Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Finch - (477433) - Halesowen SC - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:52.45
4:53.37
4:53.66
4:55.35
4:55.94
5:00.14
5:00.65
5:00.91
5:03.09
5:03.28
5:07.92
5:09.87
5:11.84
5:13.50
5:14.36
5:34.11
5:38.18
5:55.01
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Date

15/11/14
03/04/15
21/11/15
08/03/15
07/12/14
07/12/14
16/11/13
02/03/14
08/12/13
01/12/12
02/03/13
06/04/12
25/02/12
03/12/11
22/10/11
12/03/11
22/10/10
23/04/10

Date

211115
03/04/15
08/03/15
07/12/14
07/12/14

Meet

Stockport Metro November Open Meet

City of Birmingham 22nd Open Meet
Stockport Metro November Meet 2015
Worcester County Age Group Championships
Midland Short Course Championships
Midland Short Course Championships
Stockport November L2 Meet

Worcester County Championships

Midland Short Course 2013

Midland Winter Championships 2012
Worcester County Championships

City of Birmingham Open Meet

Worcester County Championships

British Gas Midlands Winter Championships
Chase Roebuck 8th Open Meet
Worcestershire County Championships
Worcester 14th Open Meet

Leicester Age Groups

Meet

Stockport Metro November Meet 2015

City of Birmingham 22nd Open Meet
Worcester County Age Group Championships
Midland Short Course Championships

Midland Short Course Championships

Venue

Stockport
Stechford
Stockport
Wolverhampton
Rugby

Rugby
Stockport
Wolverhampton
Stafford

Corby
Wolverhampton
Birmingham
Wolverhampton
Corby
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Worcester

Braunstone

Venue

Stockport
Stechford
Wolverhampton
Rugby

Rugby
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Club Swam Under

Co Birm'ham

Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham

Co Birm'ham

Club Swam Under

Co Birm'ham

Level

Level

2
2
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4:52.45 694 H 15/11/14 Stockport Metro November Open Meet Stockport 2
5:00.91 637 H 02/03/14 Worcester County Championships Wolverhampton Co Birm'ham 2
5:03.09 623 H 08/12/13  Midland Short Course 2013 Stafford Co Birm'ham 2
5:00.65 638 H 16/11/13  Stockport November L2 Meet Stockport Co Birm'ham 2
5:07.92 594 H 02/03/13  Worcester County Championships Wolverhampton Co Birm'ham 2
5:03.28 622 H 01/12/12 Midland Winter Championships 2012 Corby Co Birm'ham 2
5:09.87 583 06/04/12  City of Birmingham Open Meet Birmingham Co Birm'ham 2
5:11.84 572 H 25/02/12 Worcester County Championships Wolverhampton Co Birm'ham 2
5:13.50 563 H 03/12/11 British Gas Midlands Winter Championships Corby Co Birm'ham 2
5:14.36 558 H 22/10/11 Chase Roebuck 8th Open Meet Wolverhampton Co Birm'ham 2
5:34.11 465 H 12/03/11 Worcestershire County Championships Wolverhampton Co Birm'ham 2
5:38.18 448 H 22/10/10 Worcester 14th Open Meet Worcester Co Birm'ham 3
5:55.01 388 23/04/10 Leicester Age Groups Braunstone Co Birm'ham 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



